
Vive™
552 mm rectangular vessel bathroom sink, no overflow

K-28784IN

Features
• Rectangular basin with rounded corners
• Sleek and contemporary design
• Unique front slotted drain creates a sleek look
• Hidden drain connector maintains design continuity
• Without overflow
• No faucet holes; requires wall- or tall counter-mount faucet

Material
• Vitreous china

Installation
• Semi-recessed vessel
• Drops partially below vanity top; requires countertop cutout

Codes/Standards
None Applicable

KOHLER® India Vitreous and
bathing Product Limited Warranty
See website for detailed warranty information.

Available Colors/Finishes
Color tiles intended for reference only.

Color Code Description

0 White

7 Black Black™

DGS
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17-5/16"
(440 mm)

21-11/16" (551 mm)

5-15/16"
(151 mm)

11-13/16"
(300 mm)

1/2" Hot
1/2" Cold

1-1/2" OD

6-13/16"
(173 mm)

15-5/8"
(397 mm)

10-9/16"
(268 mm)

10-7/8"
(276 mm)

3-9/16"
(90 mm)

Technical Information
All product dimensions are nominal.
Bowl configuration: High-low
Min. base cabinet

width:
22" (559 mm)

With overflow: No
Drain hole: 2-1/4" (57 mm)

Notes
Install this product according to the installation
instructions.
NOTICE: Countertop manufacturer or cutter
must use the cut-out template provided with the
product, or a current one provided by Kohler
Co. (call 1- 800-4KOHLER). Kohler Co. is not
responsible for cutout errors when the incorrect
cut-out template is used.
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